Member Ranking By Average

THE BEST
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Rank Codename

Barakuya
Riddek
[Bru] Yanni
Killer_flo
N1ghtm4r3
Starsky
Eliminator
Creeper Hd
Fatusse

Average
Score

18622
15614
14993
13466
13314
13230
11637
10082

7711

6649

Missions
Played

25
20
20

13
33
12
20

Highest
Score

32673
28913
18483
16743
19213
21973
16503
18452
10282
10433
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